Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 2TB 3500-3000 MB/s M.2 PCIe
Gen3x4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Apacer AS22800Q4U-1 2TB 7400-7000 MB/s M.2 PCIe
Gen4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280Q4U-1)

APACER 2TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3BE4430RI-0001)

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Msi

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

145,95 USD

146,90 USD

229,95 USD

282,45 USD



